
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Ronan HOEY Tayside

2 Nathan WALKER Garioch JC

3 James STORRAR Tayside

3 John MAIN Highland Budokan

Clyde Open Grand Prix
SM1-81 7 May 2023

Paisley

POOL A POOL B
Ronan
HOEY

1 Dan

Tayside

3

30

1

James
HERON

1 Kyu

Dumfries JA

1

10

3

Peter
HOUSTON

1 Kyu

JC Esprit

0

0

4

John
MAIN

1 Kyu

Highland Budokan

2

20

2

Nathan
WALKER

1 Dan

Garioch JC

2

20

1

James
STORRAR

1 Kyu

Tayside

1

10

2

Jack
SMITH

1 Kyu

Destination Judo

0

0

3

0:13

0:17

1:12

0:22

2:43

0:14

0:09

0:08

0:44

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS10

LOSS

10

10

10

10

10

10Ronan HOEY1 Dan

Tayside
0:49

LOSSJames STORRAR1 Kyu

Tayside

10Nathan WALKER1 Dan

Garioch JC
0:35

LOSSJohn MAIN1 Kyu

Highland Budokan

10Ronan HOEY1 Dan

Tayside

1:40

LOSSNathan WALKER1 Dan

Garioch JC

Ronan HOEY

Tayside

1 Dan

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00

10

00

10

00

10 00

00 10

10 00

00 10

10 00

10 00

10s1 00

10 00

10 00

10

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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